
 
 

The Richards Library Board of Trustees  

2025 Meeting Schedule 
 

Meetings are typically held the first Tuesday of the month in the  

Jeffrey M. Levine Community Room.  The public is invited to attend. 
 

Tuesday, January 7, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, February 4, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, March 4, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, April 1, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, May 6, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, June 3, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, July 1, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, August 5, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

*Tuesday, September 9, 2024 at 10:00 AM* 

Tuesday, October 7, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, November 4, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, December 2, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

*Second Tuesday* 


